
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

407 

215 

980 

252 

799 

700 

788 

349 

70 

427 

247 

672 

689 

732 

62 

336 

Name 

Linus Bäckänger 

Mattias Karelycke 

Emil Hansson 

Tobias Karlsson 

Marcus Berndtsson 

Peter Lagerhult 

Peter Arvidsson 

Patrik Johansson 

Nicklas Berggren 

Jesper Schelin 

Jonna Arvidsson 

Peter Hölén 

Joakim Fast 

Göran Karlsson 

Claes Larsson 

Magnus Gillmark 

Club 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

MC Alingsås 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

Make 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.448 

33.222 

35.531 

1:09.054 

1:18.882 

1:25.548 

1:47.768 

1:47.772 

1:55.677 

1:59.112 

2:06.320 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

2.448 

30.774 

2.309 

33.523 

9.828 

6.666 

22.220 

0.004 

7.905 

3.435 

7.208 

1 Lap 

30.460 

44.710 

1.568 

Total Tm 

20:45.523 

20:47.971 

21:18.745 

21:21.054 

21:54.577 

22:04.405 

22:11.071 

22:33.291 

22:33.295 

22:41.200 

22:44.635 

22:51.843 

21:16.022 

21:46.482 

22:31.192 

22:32.760 

Best Tm 

2:11.944 

2:12.332 

2:19.180 

2:16.921 

2:23.478 

2:20.213 

2:23.161 

2:24.751 

2:24.079 

2:25.623 

2:16.387 

2:26.626 

2:33.430 

2:35.833 

2:42.677 

2:42.421 

In Lap 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

3 

9 

7 

7 

2 

7 

7 

2 

8 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.448 

Avg. Speed 

39,176 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.944 

Best Speed 

41,090 

Best Lap by 

407 - Linus Bäckänger 
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